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Community
College/ETBI

ANSWER CHOICES

DEIS Status
Voluntary Secondary
Community/Comprehensive

Community College/ETBI
TOTAL
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q1 What is your school type

20%

Answered: 51

30%
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Skipped: 0
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21.57%
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100%

11

29
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ANSWER CHOICES

<350

350-499

500 - 750

750 - 900

>900
TOTAL

Q2 How many Students are in your school?

<350

350-499

500-750

750 -900

>900
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10%

ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

20%

Answered: 51

30%

40% 50%

2/21

Skipped: 0
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17.65%

19.61%

35.29%

19.61%

7.84%

90%

100%

10

18

10

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q3 How many Staff (teachers/SNAs/secretarial/cleaning/others) in your
school? (we appreciate that there is turnover so give your best estimate)

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

<50

<71-100

>100

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
<50 37.25% 19
51-70 49.02% 25
<71 - 100 9.80% 5
~100 3.92% 2
TOTAL °1

3/21



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q4 Has your school prepared a COVID-19 response plan and made it
available to staff and students?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Not yet
TOTAL

Yes
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Not yet
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Skipped: 0
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5.88%

19.61%

74.51%

90%

100%

10

38

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q5 Has your school a system in place to provide staff and students with
information and guidance on the measures that have been put in place to
help prevent the spread of the virus and what is expected of them?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

Not yet
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 33.33% 17
No 9.80% 5
Not yet 56.86% 29
TOTAL 24
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q6 Has your school displayed the COVID-19 posters in suitable locations
highlighting the signs and symptoms of COVID-19?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

No I

Not yet

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 70.59% 36
No 1.96% 1
Not yet 27.45% 14
TOTAL 51
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q7 Have the Worker Representative/s been appointed as required by the
Return to Work Safely Protocol?

Answered: 50  Skipped: 1

" yet _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 8.00% 4
Not yet 92.00% 46
TOTAL 50
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q8 Has your school updated its Health and Safety Statement and Risk
Assessment in compliance with the "Reopening Our Schools" guidance?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 13.73%

No 86.27%
TOTAL
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q9 Will procedures be in place for separate drop-off and pick-up of
students arriving by car/bus?

Yes

No

To be decided

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

To be decided
TOTAL

0%
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20%

Answered: 51

30%
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Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
29.41%

15.69%

54.90%

90%

100%

15

28

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q10 Will your school have to re-purpose communal areas (assembly
hall/PE areas, etc.) to meet the 1 metre social distancing in classrooms?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

To be decided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.47% 39
No 5.88% 3
To be decided 17.65% 9
TOTAL 51
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q11 Will there be separate entry and exits points to the school building?

NoI

To be decided

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

To be decided
TOTAL

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 51

30%

40% 50%

11/21

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
56.86%

1.96%

41.18%

90% 100%

29

21

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q12 Rate the feasibility for social distancing of 2 metres in the following
areas used by teachers

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

Staff Room

Staff canteen
area

School
secretarial...

Staff toilet
facilities

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strong . Medium . Weak
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

STRONG MEDIUM WEAK TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Staff Room 4.00% 20.00% 76.00%
2 10 38 50 2.72

Staff canteen area 9.80% 17.65% 72.55%
5 9 37 51 2.63

School secretarial area 41.18% 31.37% 27.45%
21 16 14 51 1.86

Staff toilet facilities 20.00% 38.00% 42.00%
10 19 21 50 2.22
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q13 Rate the feasibility for social distancing of a minimum 1 metre in the
following areas for students

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

Classrooms

Science Labs

Technology
Rooms

Home Economics
Kitchens

Art/Music Rooms

Corridors
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Locker Areas .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ strong . Medium ) weak

STRONG MEDIUM WEAK TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Classrooms 10.00% 42.00% 48.00%

5 21 24 50 2.38
Science Labs 8.00% 48.00% 44.00%

4 24 22 50 2.36
Technology Rooms 10.42% 45.83% 43.75%

5 22 21 48 2.33
Home Economics Kitchens 12.77% 48.94% 38.30%

6 23 18 47 2.26
Art/Music Rooms 11.76% 56.86% 31.37%

6 29 16 51 2.20
Corridors 1.96% 27.45% 70.59%

1 14 36 51 2.69
Communal Areas 0.00% 24.00% 76.00%

0 12 38 50 2.76
Locker Areas 0.00% 6.00% 94.00%

0 3 47 50 2.94
Canteen 1.96% 21.57% 76.47%

1 11 39 51 2.75
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q14 Will handwashing facilities and hand sanitisers be available at multiple
locations?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 94.12% 48
NoO 5.88% 3
TOTAL 51
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q15 Is there warm water in the toilet facilities?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
74.51% 38
25.49% 13

51
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q16 Will measures be in place to clean the toilet facilities throughout the
school day?

NoI

To be decided

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

To be decided
TOTAL
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20%
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60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
54.90%

1.96%

43.14%

90% 100%

28

22

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q17 Will measures be in place to clean communal areas and contact
points (door handles, stair banisters, etc) throughout the school day?

NoI

To be decided

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

To be decided
TOTAL

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 51

30%

40% 50%

19/21

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
56.86%

1.96%

41.18%

90% 100%

29

21

51



ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q18 Is there a dedicated ventilation system in the school?

Plan to
install one

Answered: 51  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 9.80%

No 84.31%

Plan to install one 5.88%
TOTAL

20/21
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ASTI SURVEY FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

Q19 Please use this space to notify ASTI of the issues which are of the
greatest concern in your school.

Answered: 44  Skipped: 7
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